
Bourbon

Blanton’s

Blanton’s Black

Blanton’s Gold

Blanton’s Pick Keeneland

Blanton’s Pick Westport

Blanton’s Straight from the Barrel

Blanton’s Takara

Buffalo Trace

Buffalo Trace Kosher

Eagle Rare

Eagle Rare 17 yr.

Elmer T. Lee

George Stagg Jr.

George T. Stagg

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 yr.

Pappy Van Winkle 12 yr. Lot B

Pappy Van Winkle 15 yr. 

Pappy Van Winkle 20 yr.

Pappy Van Winkle 23 yr.

Rock Hill Single Barrel

Weller 12 yr.

Weller Antique 107

Weller CYPB

Weller Full Proof

Weller Single Barrel

Weller, William Larue

Birddog

Birddog 7 yr.

1792

1792 BiB

1792 Full Proof

Barton, Very Old 90

Angel’s Envy

Angel’s Envy Cask

Angel’s Envy Cellar

Baker ’s

Basil Hayden

Basil Hayden 10 yr.

Basil Hayden Toasted

Booker ’s

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Black

Knob Creek

Knob Creek 12 yr.

Knob Creek 15 yr.

Knob Creek Maple

Knob Creek Small Batch

Little Book Batch 5

Old Grand Dad BiB

Bardstown Triple Stave

Barrel Armida

Barrel Dovetail

Barrel Seagrass

Barrel Bourbon

Stellum

Benchmark

2oz

12

14

14

10

16

42

32

20

14

14

14

20

10

10

12

34

54

12

14

22

10

48

28

28

28

28

12

15

2oz

28

60

60

28

28

60

72

12

18

18

256

60

70

128

80

120

250

280

500

42

34

30

120

34

140

180

10

10

1oz

6

7

7

5

8

21

16

10

7

7

7

10

5

5

6

17

27

6

7

11

5

24

14

14

14

14

6

10

1oz

14

30

30

14

14

30

36

6

9

9

128

30

35

64

40

60

125

140

250

21

17

15

60

17

70

90

5

5



Bourbon

Cream of Kentucky

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof

Elijah Craig Small Batch

Evan William BiB

Evan William Single Barrel

Evan Williams Black

Heaven Hill 6 yr.

Heaven Hill BiB

Heaven Hill Select Toasted

 Barrel Proof Gift Shop Pick

Henry McKenna BiB 10 yr.

JW Dant

Larceny

Old Fitzgerald

Old Fitzgerald 8 BiB

Old Fitzgerald 11 BiB

Old Fitzgerald 14 BiB

Old Fitzgerald 16 BiB

Four Gate Eagle Thief

Four Gate Outer Loop Orbit

Four Gate Split Stave

Four Roses Limited Addition 2020

Four Roses Single Barrel

 Barrel Strength

Four Roses Small Batch

Four Roses Small Batch Select

Four Roses Super Premium

Four Roses Yellow

Calumet Farms

Calumet Farms 8 yr.

Calumet Farms14 yr.

Blackout Bourbon 16 yr.

Blade & Bow

David Nicholson 1843

David Nicholson Reserve

Ezra Brooks

Ezra Brooks 99

Ezra Brooks Blackout Pick

Rebel 100

Rebel Yell Single Barrel 10 yr.

Lux Row 12 yr.

Blue Run 13 yr.

Boone County Pot Still

Boone County Small Batch

Bowman Brothers

Breckenridge

Bulleit Single Barrel

Chicken Cock

Coopers’ Craft

Coopers’ Craft 100

Woodford Brandy Finish

Woodford Double Oaked

Woodford Double Double Oaked

Woodford 4 Grain

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Very Fine Rare

2oz

20

14

30

30

12

10

12

10

10

12

10

22

36

34

18

16

18

14

12

12

12

14

22

14

42

22

12

22

2oz

42

24

12

12

10

10

12

10

30

14

10

14

10

42

62

74

94

16

16

42

72

24

12

16

30

12

1oz

10

7

15

15

6

5

6

5

5

6

5

11

18

17

9

8

9

7

6

6

6

7

11

7

21

11

6

11

1oz

21

12

6

6

5

5

6

5

15

7

5

7

5

21

31

37

47

8

8

21

36

12

6

8

15

6



Bourbon

Maker ’s Mark Cask

Michter ’s 10 yr.

Michter ’s Barrel Strength

Michter ’s Shenks

Michter ’s Small Batch US1

Michter ’s Toasted Barrel

Murray Hill

New Riff

New Riff Blackout Pick

 Racing Form

New Riff Blackout Pick

 Single Barrel

OKI Vanilla Godzilla Single

 Barrel Pick

Old Carter Bourbon Batch 6

Old Carter KY Bourbon Barrel 61

Old Forester 117 

Old Forester 150th Anniversary

 Addition 1

Old Forester 150th Anniversary

 Addition 2

Old Forester 150th Anniversary

 Addition 3

Old Forester Birthday 2015

Old Forester Birthday 2020

Old Forester Single Barrel

King of Kentucky

Heaven’s Door

Horse Soldier Barrel Strength

Horse Soldier Commander Select

Horse Soldier Straight

IW Harper

IW Harper 15 yr.

James E. Pepper 100

Jefferson’s Ocean

Jefferson’s Reserve

Johnny Drum

Noah’s Mill

Old Bardstown

Rowan’s Creek

Willet 6 yr. Barrel 199

Willet 8 yr. Barrel 404

Willet 15 yr. Barrel 760

Willet 17 yr. Barrel 3623

Willet 19 yr. Barrel 1562

Willet Pot Still

Kentucky Owl Confiscated

Kentucky Owl Straight

Kentucky Par 12 yr.

Limestone

Maker ’s Mark

Maker ’s Mark 46

Maker ’s Mark Barrels for a Cause

Maker ’s Mark Buttery Bear Pick

Maker ’s 46 Cask

2oz

12

20

20

20

12

22

12

20

14

12

16

10

16

36

60

170

320

400

10

42

58

42

12

10

14

12

22

16

2oz

14

60

50

40

14

50

26

16

12

12

14

74

74

58

58

58

94

62

18

256

1oz

6

10

10

10

6

11

6

10

7

6

8

5

8

18

30

85

160

224

5

21

29

21

6

5

7

6

11

8

1oz

7

30

25

20

7

25

13

8

6

6

7

37

37

29

29

29

47

31

9

128



Bourbon

Orphan, Barterhouse Barrel 20

Orphan, Forged Oak 15 yr.

Orphan, Rhetoric 20 yr.

Peerless Double Oaked

Peerless Small Batch

Pinhook Bourbon County

Rabbit Hole Boxergrail

Rabbit Hole Cave Hill

Rabbit Hole Heigold

Redemption

Redemption Wheated Bourbon

Revival

Smooth Ambler Contradiction

Uncle Nearest 1884

Wathen’s Single Barrel

Russel’s Reserve 10 yr.

Russel’s Reserve Single Barrel

Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey Cornerstone

Wild Turkey Masters Keep

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

2oz

66

70

60

20

12

16

18

14

12

10

12

14

12

10

12

12

14

10

34

34

12

1oz

33

35

30

10

6

8

9

7

6

5

6

7

6

5

6

6

7

5

17

17

6



Angel’s Envy Rye

Basil Hayden Rye

Basil Hayden Rye 10 yr.

Blackout Rye 8 yr.

Blue Run Cask Rye

Blue Run Golden Rye

Buzzard’s Roost Single Barrel Rye

Buzzard’s Roost Very Small Batch

Buzzard’s Roost Barrel Rye

Buzzard’s Roost Peated Rye

Buzzard’s Roost Toasted Rye

Castle & Key Rye

Chicken Cock Rye

Elijah Craig Rye

Kentucky Owl Wiseman’s Rye 11yr.

Knob Creek Rye

Michter ’s Single Barrel Rye

Michter ’s Barrel Strength10 yr. Rye

New Riff Malted Rye 6 yr.

Old Carter Rye Batch 7

Old Carter Rye Batch 8

Old Carter Rye Batch 9 

Old Forester Single Barrel Rye

Old Overholt Rye BiB

Parker ’s Heritage Rye 8 yr.

Pikesville Rye

Rabbit Hole Rye

Redemption Rye

Redemption High Rye

Rye

2oz

22

14

12

28

34

22

14

26

26

22

26

30

12

14

58

12

16

40

16

74

74

74

14

10

20

14

14

10

10

1oz

11

7

6

14

17

11

7

13

13

11

13

15

6

7

29

6

8

20

8

37

37

37

7

5

10

7

7

5

5

Rittenhouse Rye BiB

Russel’s Reserve Rye 6 yr. 

Sazerac Rye 18 yr.

Sazerac Rye, Thomas Handy

Stellum Rye

Willet Rye 4 yr. Barrel

Willet Rye 8 yr. Barrel

Woodford Rye

2oz

10

16

180

128

12

16

48

16

1oz

5

6

90

64

6

8

24

8


